

Jinhong Gas Signs First Overseas Large-Scale On-Site Gas Production Project, Advancing Global Expansion

NY, UNITED STATES, March 20, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>linhong Gas</u> has recently signed its first overseas largescale on-site gas production project in Thailand, marking an important milestone in the company's global expansion. This project not only underscores Jinhong Gas's growing influence in international markets but also highlights its capability to provide efficient, customized gas solutions. The successful implementation of this project will further enhance Jinhong Gas's competitiveness in the global gas service sector and lay a strong foundation for the company's continued international market expansion and the strengthening of its global service network.

As a key economy in Southeast Asia, Thailand has experienced significant growth in its industrial sector in recent years. Jinhong Gas's on-site gas



production project will provide the country with <u>high-quality industrial gas supplies</u>, reducing logistics costs and improving the stability and security of the regional supply chain.

The on-site gas generation model offered by Jinhong Gas will lower logistics costs by 30-40% compared to traditional cylinder delivery, providing stable and continuous gas supply for Thailand's rapidly growing manufacturing and electronics sectors. This solution not only improves supply chain efficiency but also offers customized services to meet the diverse needs of various industries. With a portfolio of over 100 gas products, particularly specialty gases essential for semiconductor production, Jinhong Gas is well-positioned to provide tailored

solutions for a wide range of industries.

Founded in 1999, Jinhong Gas has provided integrated gas solutions to more than 5,000 customers worldwide, offering various supply methods, including cylinders, tankers, pipelines, and on-site production. Moving forward, Jinhong Gas will continue to expand its global business and remain committed to delivering high-quality, efficient gas services to industries across the world.



Jinhong Gas Co., Ltd. +1 866-249-2966 sales@jinhonggroup.com Jinhong

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/795498510

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.